
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
32 
52 
15 
91 
56 
26 
25 

113 
23 

294 
1 

191 
55 
92 
40 

213 
21 
61 
74 
88 
78 

Name 
Hubertus Palm 
Mio Olert 
Jonathan Landström 
Hanna Kreitz 
Gustav Berglund 
Linus Stjernelund 
Linus Einarsson 
Emelie Tigerman 
Olert Max 
Erik Axberg 
Vincent Ståhlgren 
Vincent Kraft 
Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 
Tim Sköld 
Tuve Jakobsson (deb) 
William Encrantz 
Wilhelm Lindholm (deb) 
Mårten Smedh 
Vidar Kavlemo 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Sebastian Mellander (deb) 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
5:01.015 
5:01.212 
5:05.335 
5:05.527 
5:06.085 
5:08.498 
5:10.571 
5:11.327 
5:12.135 
5:12.707 
5:13.043 
5:16.605 
5:17.283 
5:22.025 
5:23.289 
5:23.844 
5:24.209 

Diff 

0.197 
4.320 
4.512 
5.070 
7.483 
9.556 

10.312 
11.120 
11.692 
12.028 
15.590 
16.268 
21.010 
22.274 
22.829 
23.194 

Sponsor 
AD Motorsport 

AD Motorsport 
HLH Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Team Ek Motorsport 
Parolin Sverige 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

JB Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

Ward Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

JB Racing 
JB Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

Club 
Malmö AK 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Helsingborgs KK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
KAK Motorsport 
SHRA Sundsvall 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.197 

Avg. Speed 
59,200 

Best Lap Tm 
47.565 

Best Speed 
62,441 

Best Lap by 
56 - Gustav Berglund 

Printed: 2024-04-28 13:16:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, söndag 
Rotax Junior 

Heat 6, B+C 

Race started at 13:06:00 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-28 13:00 


